
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: 250 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Julian Anhder Gilroy, Ca 87 HON 1 2 

2. Gage Disney Petaluma, Ca 15 YAM 4 1 

3. Jacob Jones Brentwood, Ca 56 KTM 3 4 

4. Dante Andreotti Auburn, Ca 994 KAW 5 3 

5. Landon Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129 HUS 2 7 

6. Matthew Fairbank Oroville, Ca 615 HON 7 5 

7. Lucas Jones Brentwood, Ca 28 HUS 6 6 

8. Zyler Moore Oakdale, Ca 247 YAM 10 8 

9. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60 KTM 9 9 

10. Jonny Smith Petaluma, Ca 113 KAW 8 10 

11. Matheus Ferreiria Brentwood, Ca 26 HON 12 12 

12. Mason Medley Madera, Ca 231 HON 14 11 

13. Dominick Cortese Modesto, Ca 111D KTM 17 13 

14. James Grippi Livermore, Ca 717 YAM 16 15 

15. Max Soito Madera, Ca 167 HON 15 16 

16. Mitchell Jordan San Rafael, Ca 209J YAM 20 14 

17. Ryder Seagraves Soquel, Ca 33X KTM 11 DNS

18. Makai Hayes Pacific Grove, Ca 419 KTM 13 DNS
Class: 2-Stroke 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Ryder Rodrigues Modesto, Ca 22R YAM 1 1 

2. Jesse Furtado 67 OTH 2 2 

3. Mason Papas Livermore, Ca 100 YAM 3 3 

4. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 7 KTM 4 4 

5. Lane Redding Elk Grove, Ca 3 KTM 5 5 

6. Michael Schultz Loomis, Ca 55 KTM 6 6 

7. Eli Longenbaugh Petaluma, Ca 33 YAM 7 7 

8. Jett George Brentwood, Ca 46 KTM 8 8 

9. Liam Sullivan Benicia, Ca 256 KTM 9 9 

10. Dylan Kosi Orinda, Ca 457 YAM 10 DNS
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RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: PW 50 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Nixon Papas Livermore, Ca 80 YAM 1 1 

2. Huckson Hicks Vacaville, Ca 131 YAM 2 2 

3. Bodhi Ballard Lodi, Ca 888 YAM 3 3 

4. Ariel Aguayo Stockton, Ca 223 YAM 4 4 

5. Alex Schultz Loomis, Ca 56 YAM 5 5 

6. Brooklyn Lemke Loomis, Ca 539 YAM 6 8 

7. Kasson Gully Ripon, Ca 63 YAM 9 7 

8. Mikey Herrmann Vacaville, Ca 396 KTM 11 6 

9. Logan Kelley Ripon, Ca 755 YAM 8 10 

10. Paisley Robinson Valley Springs, Ca 630 YAM 7 13 

11. Violet Burry Lodi, Ca 28 YAM 10 11 

12. Tatin Davis Lodi, Ca 411 KTM DNS 9 

13. Cooper Lemke Loomis, Ca 251 YAM DNS 12 
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RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc 7-8 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Joseph Coelho Clovis, Ca 56 COB 1 1 

2. Raycer Harold Hughston, Ca 111 COB 2 2 

3. Trey Styles Madera Ranchos, Ca 832 COB 3 3 

4. Julius Sheehan Manteca, Ca 128 COB 4 4 

5. Hunter Froedge Salida, Ca 181V COB 6 5 

6. Logan Grady Stockton, Ca 777 COB 5 7 

7. McKinley Mathis Pal Cedro, Ca 9 COB 7 6 

8. Haiden Ash Valley Springs, Ca 311 COB DNS DNS

Class: 50cc 4-6 12in Wheel 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Bretton Gonzales Vacaville, Ca 555 COB 1 1 

2. Grayden McCargar Vacaville, Ca 242 COB 2 2 

3. Mason Kelley Ripon, Ca 754 COB 3 3 

4. Devin Mann Vacaville, Ca 556 KTM 4 4 
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RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: 85 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Nolan Ford Fairfield, Ca 44 OTH 1 2 

2. Dane Papas Livermore, Ca 35 GAS 3 1 

3. Maddox Temmerman Visalia, Ca 50 HUS 2 4 

4. Lane Redding Elk Grove, Ca 3X KTM 4 3 

5. William Popov Santa Rosa, Ca 539 KTM 5 5 

6. Brady Landon Roseville, Ca 13 KTM 6 6 

7. Damien Snow San Leandro, Ca 427 KTM 7 7 

8. Maverick Harrington Livermore, Ca 434 KTM 8 8 

9. Logan Olberg Jamestown, Ca 416 KTM 10 10 

10. Nolan Louviere Ilk Grove, Ca 94N HUS 9 11 

11. Alden Farmer Magalia, Ca 63 KTM 13 12 

12. Shane Sager Rocklin, Ca 139J OTH 11 14 

13. Luke Hanson Folsom, Ca 254 YAM 18 9 

14. Jacob Ruelas Manteca, Ca 6 KTM 15 15 

15. Dustin Carmo Stevinson, Ca 6X YAM 14 16 

16. George Ricky Galindo Manteca, Ca 17 KTM 21 13 

17. Nathan Weaver Lodi, Ca 213 KAW 17 18 

18. Hayden Roth Roseville, Ca 8R HUS 12 24 

19. Tyson Wright Placerville, Ca 333 YAM 20 17 

20. Arie Cochran Livermore, Ca 923 KTM 16 21 

21. Carmine Sanguinetti Linden, Ca 138 KTM 19 19 

22. Lucas Ferreira Brentwood, Ca 16 OTH 22 20 

23. Clayton Mendonca Livingston, Ca 3 GAS 23 22 

24. Cash Grewier Orangevale, Ca 51 YAM 24 23 

25. Braxten Thatcher Mariposa, Ca 861 KAW DNS DNS

26. Michael Wright Menlo Park, Ca 109 HUS DNS DNS

27. Logan Ash Valley Springs, Ca 100 OTH DNS DNS
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RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: Schoolboy I 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jesse Furtado 67 OTH 1 1 

2. Mason Papas Livermore, Ca 100 YAM 2 2 

3. Lane Redding Elk Grove, Ca 3 KTM 3 3 

4. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 7 KTM 5 4 

5. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112 HUS 6 5 

6. Michael Schultz Loomis, Ca 55 KTM 7 6 

7. Devin Vickstrom Fremont, Ca 11 YAM 8 7 

8. Ryder Seagraves Soquel, Ca 33 KTM 4 DNS
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RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: 450 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Roman Villalovoz Ripon, Ca 23 HON 1 1 

2. Stephen Amaral Stevinson, Ca 24 YAM 4 3 

3. Jackson Blair Folsom, Ca 242 HUS 6 2 

4. Austin Partelow Reno, Nv 10 KTM 3 5 

5. Justin Bretao Manteca, Ca 20 HON 2 6 

6. Ryan Souza Gustine, Ca 07 YAM 7 4 

7. Dylan Anderson Stockton, Ca 504 KAW 5 7 

8. Sasha Smyrniotis Campbell, Ca 21 YAM 8 9 

9. Cory Brees Stevinson, Ca 3X KAW 10 8 

10. Jack Jaron San Carlos, Ca 97 HON 9 12 

11. Max Carlucci Dos Palos, Ca 26 HON 12 10 

12. Dylan Kosi Orinda, Ca 457 YAM 11 11 

13. Bailey Weimer Atwater, Ca 5 YAM 14 13 

14. Walter Weimer Atwater, Ca 774S YAM 13 14 

Class: 25+ Nov/Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Parker Pilg Oakdale, Ca 184 YAM 1 1 

2. Mitchell Jordan San Rafael, Ca 209J YAM 2 2 

3. Sid Glassor Dayton, Nv 276X KTM 4 3 

4. Joseph Tiner Paso Robles, Ca 183 KAW 3 4 

Class: Vet - Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jerry Grewier Orangevale, Ca 143 YAM 1 1 

2. Alberto Bettencourt Los Banos, Ca 17 YAM 2 2 
Class: Women Big Bikes 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60 KTM 1 1 

2. Dannalynn Freestone Discovery Bay, Ca 8 KAW 2 2 

3. Karsen Gudahl Sacramento, Ca 3 HUS 3 3 

4. Erin Lakenen Morquette, Mi 170 KTM 4 4 

2023 Fall Series - Oatfield  8/20/2023  
RACE RESULTS  
Printed: 8/20/2023 4:54:03 PM 

XTRMLive Professional Scoring Software - RESULTS POSTED AT XTRMLIVE.COM  Page 6 



RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: 250 Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Anthony Gonsalves Ione, Ca 433 KAW 1 1 
Class: Open Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brandon Ray Valley Springs, Ca 388 OTH 1 1 

2. Memphis Coffman Watsonville, Ca 273 HON 2 2 

Class: Vet - Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Blake Ballard Lodi, Ca 888 YAM 1 1 

2. Billy Jurevich Hollister, Ca 180 KTM 2 2 

3. Les Soito Madera, Ca 467 HON 3 3 

4. Robert Blake Turlock, Ca 64 YAM 6 4 

Class: 250 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Ryder Rodrigues Modesto, Ca 22R YAM 1 1 

2. Tyler Haun Oakdale, Ca 16 KTM 3 2 

3. Jesse Furtado 67 OTH 2 3 

4. Chase Burkart Manteca, Ca 552 HON DNS DNS

Class: Vet - Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. J.r. Alvernaz Morgan Hill, Ca 628B YAM 1 1 

2. Christian Parker Reno, Nv 527R YAM 2 2 
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RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: 65 Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jase Carapinha Manteca, Ca 223 OTH 2 1 

2. Corbin Scheller Sonora, Ca 162 OTH 3 2 

3. Reed Styles Madera Ranchos, Ca 831 HUS 4 3 

4. Trey Styles Madera Ranchos, Ca 832 COB 5 4 

5. Sebastian Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129 YAM 7 5 

6. Jesse Dewolf Vacaville, Ca 756 HUS 8 7 

7. Yumena Berning Pleasanton, Ca 16 KTM 1 15 

8. Jett Blake Turlock, Ca 64 KTM 6 11 

9. Bobby Oates Elk Grove, Ca 597 KTM 10 8 

10. Ramiro Delacerda Fresno, Ca 244 OTH 15 6 

11. Stetson Mathis Palo Cedro, Co 56 YAM 11 10 

12. Bobby Trull Stockton, Ca 4 OTH 9 12 

13. Chalen Beltran Los Banos, Ca 107 OTH 14 9 

14. Julius Sheehan Manteca, Ca 128 KTM 13 13 

15. Sammy Schussler Truckee, Ca 777 YAM 12 14 

16. Abe Schussler Truckee, Ca 10 KTM 16 16 

17. Ryder Plunkett Vallejo, Ca 128X KTM 17 17 

18. Eli Lovelace Acampo, Ca 19 OTH 18 18 

19. Gage Sparks Vacaville, Ca 466 KTM DNS DNS

20. Hunter Froedge Salida, Ca 181V COB DNS DNS
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RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc 4-6 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Bretton Gonzales Vacaville, Ca 555 COB 1 1 

2. Chase Fairbank Oroville, Ca 125 KTM 3 2 

3. Mikey Michaud Concord, Ca 7 YAM 2 3 

4. Uriel Castro Clovis, Ca 805 COB 5 4 

5. Josiah Sheehan Manteca, Ca 922 COB 4 7 

6. Mikey Herrmann Vacaville, Ca 396 KTM 7 5 

7. Tatin Davis Lodi, Ca 411 KTM 6 6 

8. Bodhi Ballard Lodi, Ca 888 YAM 8 8 

Class: 50cc Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Grayson Armstrong Modesto, Ca 71 COB 2 1 

2. Jordan Trevino Madera, Ca 107 OTH 1 2 

3. Jason Oates Elk Grove, Ca 444 KTM 3 4 

4. Haylee Ash Valley Springs, Ca 616 COB 4 5 

5. Coley Bates Castro Valley, Ca 4 HUS 5 6 

6. Ryan Martinez Madera, Ca 787 KTM 9 3 

7. Colin Edwards Elk Grove, Ca 124 KTM 6 7 

8. Kasen Rigmaiden Vallecito, Ca 38 KTM 7 8 

9. Talon Sink Valley Springs, Ca 210 COB 8 9 

10. Gage Covington Madera, Ca 710 GAS 10 10 

11. Hendrix Sweeney Manteca, Ca 415 HUS 12 11 

12. Madisyn Girling Valley Springs, Ca 71X KTM 11 12 

13. Charlotte Scianna Morgan Hill, Ca 628 GAS 13 13 

14. Jaxon Tolbert Escalon, Ca 4X KTM DNS 14 

15. Nixon Papas Livermore, Ca 80 GAS 14 DNS
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RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: 85 (12-16) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dane Papas Livermore, Ca 35 GAS 1 1 

2. William Popov Santa Rosa, Ca 539 KTM 2 2 

3. Brady Landon Roseville, Ca 13 KTM 3 3 

4. Maverick Harrington Livermore, Ca 434 KTM 4 4 

5. Damien Snow San Leandro, Ca 427 KTM 5 5 

6. Luke Hanson Folsom, Ca 254 YAM 7 6 

7. Tallon Eckholm Pleasanton, Ca 112 HUS 8 7 

8. Nolan Louviere Ilk Grove, Ca 94N HUS 6 9 

9. George Ricky Galindo Manteca, Ca 17 KTM 9 8 

10. Dustin Carmo Stevinson, Ca 6 YAM 11 10 

11. Zachary Moore Oakdale, Ca 351 YAM 10 11 

12. Logan Ash Valley Springs, Ca 100 OTH DNS DNS

Class: 85 (7-11) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Nolan Ford Fairfield, Ca 44 OTH 1 1 

2. Maddox Temmerman Visalia, Ca 50 HUS 2 2 

3. Logan Olberg Jamestown, Ca 416 KTM 3 3 

4. Alden Farmer Magalia, Ca 63 KTM 6 4 

5. Shane Sager Rocklin, Ca 139J OTH 5 5 

6. Hayden Roth Roseville, Ca 8R HUS 4 6 

7. Cameron Scheller Sonora, Ca 163 HUS 8 7 

8. Jacob Ruelas Manteca, Ca 6x KTM 7 DNS
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RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: 85 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Braxten Thatcher Mariposa, Ca 861 KAW 2 3 

2. Nathan Weaver Lodi, Ca 213 KAW 4 2 

3. Carmine Sanguinetti Linden, Ca 138 KTM 5 4 

4. Jaiden Howard Acampo, Ca 913 KAW 3 6 

5. Lucas Ferreira Brentwood, Ca 16 OTH 9 1 

6. Tyson Wright Placerville, Ca 333 YAM 7 5 

7. Cash Covington Madera, Ca 107 KTM 8 7 

8. Cash Grewier Orangevale, Ca 51 YAM 10 9 

9. Arie Cochran Livermore, Ca 923 KTM 1 19 

10. Ryan Aguayo Stockton, Ca 3X KTM 11 10 

11. Clayton Mendonca Livingston, Ca 3 GAS 16 8 

12. Ramiro Delacerda Fresno, Ca 244 OTH 13 11 

13. Buster Lovelace Stockton, Ca 19 KAW 12 12 

14. Wyatt Goerdt Madera, Ca 803 SUZ 6 19 

15. Gavin Dryfka Antelope, Ca 6 KTM 14 13 

16. Jayden Miles Manteca, Ca 227 KAW 15 14 

17. Silvio Bettencourt Los Banos, Ca 17 TM 17 15 

18. Marco Trevino Madera, Ca 224 OTH DNS DNS

19. Michael Wright Menlo Park, Ca 109 HUS DNS DNS
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RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: Schoolboy II 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Tyler Haun Oakdale, Ca 16 KTM 1 1 

2. Dante Andreotti Auburn, Ca 994 KAW 2 3 

3. Gage Disney Petaluma, Ca 15 YAM 4 2 

4. Jonny Smith Petaluma, Ca 113 KAW 3 6 

5. Brock Boysen Oakdale, Ca 67X HUS 6 4 

6. Matheus Ferreiria Brentwood, Ca 26 HON 5 5 

7. James Grippi Livermore, Ca 717 YAM 7 7 

8. Mason Medley Madera, Ca 231 HON 8 8 

9. Jesse Furtado 67 OTH DNS DNS

Class: Open Big Bike 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Ryder Rodrigues Modesto, Ca 22R YAM 1 1 

2. Landon Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129 HUS 2 2 
Class: Vet - Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Rhett Havener Sacramento, Ca 159 KTM 1 1 

2. Sid Glassor Dayton, Nv 276 KTM 2 2 
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RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: 450 Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brandon Ray Valley Springs, Ca 388 OTH 1 1 

2. Blake Ballard Lodi, Ca 888 YAM 2 2 

3. Anthony Gonsalves Ione, Ca 433 KAW 3 3 

4. Billy Jurevich Hollister, Ca 180 KTM 4 4 

5. Memphis Coffman Watsonville, Ca 273 HON 5 5 

Class: 450 Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Chase Burkart Manteca, Ca 552 HON DNS DNS

Class: 25- Exp/Int 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kurt Mozingo Jamestown, Ca 491S KTM 2 1 

2. Christian Parker Reno, Nv 527R YAM 1 2 
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RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: 50cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Joseph Coelho Clovis, Ca 56 COB 3 1 

2. Raycer Harold Hughston, Ca 111 COB 2 2 

3. Jett Blake Turlock, Ca 64 COB 4 3 

4. Bretton Gonzales Vacaville, Ca 555 COB 5 4 

5. Julius Sheehan Manteca, Ca 128 COB 6 5 

6. Hunter Froedge Salida, Ca 181V COB 7 6 

7. Grayden McCargar Vacaville, Ca 242 COB 8 8 

8. Jordan Trevino Madera, Ca 107 OTH 11 12 

9. Colin Edwards Elk Grove, Ca 124 KTM 14 11 

10. Devin Mann Vacaville, Ca 556 KTM 12 13 

11. Grayson Armstrong Modesto, Ca 71 COB 9 16 

12. Jason Oates Elk Grove, Ca 444 KTM 16 10 

13. Coley Bates Castro Valley, Ca 4 HUS 13 14 

14. McKinley Mathis Pal Cedro, Ca 9 COB 21 7 

15. Ryan Martinez Madera, Ca 787 KTM 20 9 

16. Kasen Rigmaiden Vallecito, Ca 38 KTM 15 15 

17. Talon Sink Valley Springs, Ca 210 COB 18 17 

18. Josiah Sheehan Manteca, Ca 922 COB 17 18 

19. Hendrix Sweeney Manteca, Ca 415 HUS 19 19 

20. Yumena Berning Pleasanton, Ca 141 COB 1 DNS

21. Mason Kelley Ripon, Ca 754 COB 10 DNS

22. Haiden Ash Valley Springs, Ca 311 COB DNS DNS

23. Logan Grady Stockton, Ca 777 COB DNS DNS
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RACE #15 - Final Results 
Class: 450 Nov 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Gage Disney Petaluma, Ca 15 YAM 1 2 

2. Jacob Jones Brentwood, Ca 56 KTM 4 1 

3. Julian Anhder Gilroy, Ca 87 HON 3 3 

4. Parker Pilg Oakdale, Ca 184 YAM 2 4 

5. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60 KTM 5 5 

6. Lucas Jones Brentwood, Ca 28 HUS 7 6 

7. Jonny Smith Petaluma, Ca 113 KAW 8 7 

8. Jake Avilla Gilroy, Ca 318 HON 9 8 

9. Ryder Seagraves Soquel, Ca 33 KTM 6 DNS

10. Landon Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129 HUS DNS DNS

Class: Collegeboy 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Niko Williams Modesto, Ca 542 KTM 1 1 

2. Jackson Blair Folsom, Ca 242 HUS 2 2 
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RACE #16 - Final Results 
Class: 250 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brock Boysen Oakdale, Ca 67 HUS 1 1 

2. Devin Vickstrom Fremont, Ca 11 YAM 3 2 

3. Alex Sandlin Madera, Ca 73 HON 2 4 

4. Wesley Martin Santa Rosa, Ca 119 KAW 4 3 

5. Trevor Struble Atwater, Ca 81 KAW 6 5 

6. Eli Longenbaugh Petaluma, Ca 33 YAM 9 7 

7. Jordan Lovelace Stockton, Ca 19 KAW 11 8 

8. Dylan Anderson Stockton, Ca 504 KAW 10 10 

9. Jack Jaron San Carlos, Ca 97 HON 7 14 

10. Justin Bretao Manteca, Ca 20 HON 16 6 

11. Brayden Estep Brentwood, Ca 22 KTM 14 9 

12. Ryan Souza Gustine, Ca 07 YAM 13 11 

13. Kie Fisher La Grange, Ca 211 HON 15 12 

14. Liam Sullivan Benicia, Ca 256 KTM 18 13 

15. Sasha Smyrniotis Campbell, Ca 21 YAM 12 19 

16. Dannalynn Freestone Discovery Bay, Ca 8 KAW 17 15 

17. Dylan Kosi Orinda, Ca 457 YAM 19 16 

18. Kyle Knapp Hidden Valley Lake, Ca 350F YAM 21 17 

19. Bailey Weimer Atwater, Ca 5 YAM 22 18 

20. Karsen Gudahl Sacramento, Ca 3 HUS 20 20 

21. Roman Villalovoz Ripon, Ca 23 HON 5 DNS

22. Austin Partelow Reno, Nv 10 KTM 8 DNS

23. Joseph Tiner Paso Robles, Ca 183 KAW 23 DNS

Class: 50+ Senior 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kurt Mozingo Jamestown, Ca 491S KTM 1 1 

2. Jerry Grewier Orangevale, Ca 143 YAM 2 2 

3. Walter Weimer Atwater, Ca 774S YAM 3 3 
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RACE #17 - Final Results 
Class: Supermini 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dane Papas Livermore, Ca 35 GAS 1 1 

2. Maddox Temmerman Visalia, Ca 50 HUS 2 2 

3. William Popov Santa Rosa, Ca 539 KTM 5 3 

4. Erik Garcia Modesto, Ca 61 KTM 4 4 

5. Logan Olberg Jamestown, Ca 416 KTM 6 5 

6. Cash Covington Madera, Ca 107 KTM 7 6 

7. Nolan Ford Fairfield, Ca 44 OTH 3 DNS
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RACE #18 - Final Results 
Class: 65 (10-11) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Cameron Scheller Sonora, Ca 163 KTM 1 1 
Class: 65 (7-9) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jase Carapinha Manteca, Ca 223 OTH 2 1 

2. Jett Blake Turlock, Ca 64 KTM 3 2 

3. Corbin Scheller Sonora, Ca 162 OTH 5 3 

4. Sebastian Fanelli Hilmar, Ca 129 YAM 6 4 

5. Trey Styles Madera Ranchos, Ca 832 HUS 4 6 

6. Reed Styles Madera Ranchos, Ca 831 HUS 9 5 

7. Stetson Mathis Palo Cedro, Co 56 YAM 8 7 

8. Chalen Beltran Los Banos, Ca 107 OTH 10 8 

9. Yumena Berning Pleasanton, Ca 16 KTM 1 DNS

10. Raycer Harold Hughston, Ca 111 COB 7 DNS

11. Haiden Ash Valley Springs, Ca 311 YAM DNS DNS

12. Gage Sparks Vacaville, Ca 466 KTM DNS DNS
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RACE #19 - Final Results 
Class: 65 Beg 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Bobby Trull Stockton, Ca 4 OTH 2 1 

2. Ramiro Delacerda Fresno, Ca 244 OTH 1 3 

3. Jesse Dewolf Vacaville, Ca 756 HUS 4 2 

4. Bobby Oates Elk Grove, Ca 597 KTM 5 4 

5. Caleb Amarante Manteca, Ca 180 KTM 3 6 

6. Sammy Schussler Truckee, Ca 777X YAM 6 5 

7. Hunter Froedge Salida, Ca 181V GAS 8 7 

8. Julius Sheehan Manteca, Ca 128 KTM 7 8 

9. Logan Grady Stockton, Ca 777 HUS 9 9 

10. Jordan Trevino Madera, Ca 77 HUS 11 10 

11. Ryder Plunkett Vallejo, Ca 128X KTM 14 11 

12. Silvio Bettencourt Los Banos, Ca 17 COB 13 12 

13. Abe Schussler Truckee, Ca 10 KTM 12 13 

14. Eli Lovelace Acampo, Ca 19 OTH 15 14 

15. Grayson Armstrong Modesto, Ca 71 OTH 10 DNS
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